RECORDING CUT OFF

TIMES

SET UP RECORDER 8 AM SET UP RECORDING
COUNTY SPECIALS CUTOFF TIME CUTOFF TIME CUTOFF TIME CUTOFF TIME

San Diego
San Bernardino
Riverside
Orange County
Los Angeles
Sacramento
Fresno
Kern
San Joaquin
Ventura
Alameda

San Francisco

YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

2 PM
2 PM
2PM
3 PM
NO
2PM
2 PM
2 PM
2PM
11T AM
12 PM
1PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
NEXT DAY
2:30 PM
315 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

4 PM FOR NEXT DAY
4 PM FOR NEXT DAY
4 PM FOR NEXT DAY
4 PM FOR NEXT DAY
4 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
3 PM FOR NEXT DAY
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8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
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