RECORDING CUT OFF TIMES

COUNTY	SPECIALS	SET UP CUTOFF TIME	RECORDER CUTOFF TIME	8 AM SET UP CUTOFF TIME	RECORDING CUTOFF TIME
San Diego	YES	2 PM	2:30 PM	4 PM FOR NEXT DAY	_
San Bernardino	YES	2 PM	2:30 PM	4 PM FOR NEXT DAY	8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
Riverside	YES	2 PM	2:30 PM	4 PM FOR NEXT DAY	8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
Orange County	YES	3 PM	3:30 PM	4 PM FOR NEXT DAY	8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
Los Angeles	NO	NO	NEXT DAY	4 PM FOR NEXT DAY	8 AM FOR AM QUEUE
Sacramento	YES	2 PM	2:30 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
Fresno	YES	2 PM	3:15 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
Kern	YES	2 PM	2:30 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
San Joaquin	YES	2 PM	2:00 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
Ventura	YES	11 AM	11:30 AM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
Alameda	YES	12 PM	12:00 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE
San Francisco	YES	1 PM	2:30 PM	3 PM FOR NEXT DAY	5 PM NIGHT BEFORE

